44
®
2
1
2
3
4
6

C
65 95
22,5
6
A 9,59,5
15 min. 5 max. Ø70
95
SL
15 min. 5 max. Ø70
max. Ø705mm15mm
A
C
65 95
22,5
209208
149 95 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 10,30 35LT104]]]*
199 95 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 10,67 35LT154]]]*
249 95 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11,04 35LT204]]]*
299 95 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11,41 35LT254]]]*
349 95 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11,78 35LT304]]]*
399 95 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,15 35LT354]]]*
449 95 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,52 35LT404]]]*
499 95 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,89 35LT454]]]*
549 95 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 13,26 35LT504]]]*
C+45 95 .... 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 35LT]]]]]]**
LS
N1
300